

pachet materiale

I.D.: 74158846

Data publicarii 11.10.22 Coduri CPV 44500000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.041,77 RON - 1.041,77 RON

Descriere: 649167 - ECLISA PERFORATA IMBINARE LEMN D175x65x2mm buc 1 4.2 4.2 LYPHASE 36 SL - 1L L 1 64.22 64.22 640112 - CUIE LEMN RO 3, L 70 mm KG 1.5 12.61 18.91 ELECTROZI SUDURA RUTILICI 2.5*350mm 0.5 Kg buc 1 8.4 8.4 SURUB DULGHERIE CAP INC 8*200 TX40 WKCS BX50 buc 50 1.93 96.64 22415 REZERVA TRAFLET SOFT PRO HK 11cm SET buc 1 9.24 9.24 ECOLASURE EXTRA CASTAN IG8285-C2.5L buc 1 108.4 108.4 674393 - SUPORT FLEX/BORMASINA PT DISC ABRAZIV ARICI 125mm buc 1 8.4 8.4 D.SCAI PS22K 125/ 120 GLS0 6775 buc 5 1.6 7.98 PIULITA HEX M 12 DIN 934-8 BX100 buc 6 0.35 2.12 SAIBA PLATA M 12*37*3 DIN 9021 BX100 buc 6 0.59 3.53 TIJE FILET 1m M12 buc 2 8.4 16.81 BITI DE IMPACT TORX T30x25mm buc 3 2.1 6.3 BIT GS TX40*25mm(25 buc/cut) buc 2 0.76 1.51 BIT GS PZ2*25mm(25 buc/cut) buc 2 0.76 1.51 BIT 25mm PH2 buc 2 1.68 3.36 640112 - CUIE LEMN RO 3, L 70 mm KG 2 12.61 25.21 640101 - CUIE LEMN RO 3.5 , L 80 mm KG 7.5 12.61 94.54 SURUB HEX 8*80 DIN 571 BX100 buc 15 0.59 8.82 COLTAR METALIC 105*105*90*2.5 KL04 buc 4 9.24 36.97 COLTAR METALIC 90*90*65 KL03 buc 5 4.2 21.01 ANCORA CCIL+CL M 10*100 buc 5 2.27 11.34 CONEXPAN 12*130 buc 4 5.04 20.17 DIBLU 3D 12*80 SWM1280KPX BX100 buc 12 0.24 2.82 SURUB HEX 8*80 DIN 571 BX100 buc 12 0.59 7.06 36380001840 ROLA LANT 25 RSC 325" PCS 72 1.05 75.63 649167 - ECLISA PERFORATA IMBINARE LEMN D175x65x2mm buc 1 4.2 4.2 CURATITOR FRANE XXL 750 ML buc 1 18.49 18.49 VASELINA UNIVERSALA II 400 G buc 2 27.73 55.46 VASELINA TEMP RIDICATA TRUCK 400G S 494 buc 1 27.73 27.73 HHS 2000 50